DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 18.00

GRAND TOTAL 168.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Sixty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

MANNARGUDI (MQD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998498680,599849868
2

VALUE 104413.00

E-Waybill No 571869694960,521869694965

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :